
Month Pay Period Dates Days in Period Pay Day Pay Date
8/20/2022 - 9/4/2022 10 Thu 09/15/22
9/5/2022 - 9/19/2022 10 Fri 09/30/22

9/20/2022 - 10/4/2022 11 Fri 10/14/22
10/5/2022 - 10/19/2022 11 Mon 10/31/22
10/20/2022 - 11/4/2022 12 Tue 11/15/22
11/5/2022 - 11/19/2022 9 Wed 11/30/22
11/20/2022 - 12/4/2022 7 Thu 12/15/22
12/5/2022 - 12/9/2022 5 Wed 12/21/22
12/10/2022 - 1/4/2023 14 Fri 01/13/23
1/5/2023 - 1/19/2023 11 Tue 01/31/23
1/20/2023 - 2/4/2023 11 Wed 02/15/23
2/5/2023 - 2/19/2023 9 Tue 02/28/23
2/20/2023 - 3/4/2023 9 Wed 03/15/23
3/5/2023 - 3/19/2023 10 Fri 03/31/23
3/20/2023 - 4/4/2023 7 Fri 04/14/23
4/5/2023 - 4/19/2023 11 Fri 04/28/23
4/20/2023 - 5/4/2023 11 Mon 05/15/23
5/5/2023 - 5/19/2023 11 Wed 05/31/23

JUN 5/20/2023 - 6/4/2023 5 Thu 06/15/23

MAY

*Due to Winter Break, the last payroll in December will only pay out the week of the 
period due to the shorten period. The remaining time from that period will be paid 
out with the first January payroll period.
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